
All game schedules are updated at www.poweroftheclub.org/basketball-league/

(509) 780-1090 Team #503 - Cabrera

(509) 780-2005 Team #504 - Reed 

(208) 830-4584 Team #505 - Sullivan

Teams Score Teams Score Teams Score

501 def. 502 21-2 504 def .  505 12-6 503 def.  500 29-14

503 def .  504 33-7 501 def.  500 15-14

500 def.  505 26-4 503 def .  502 33-6

Teams Time

502 def.  504 23-15
Teams Score Teams Score 501 def.  505 36-24

505 def.  502 25-18 501 def.  504 26-10

Teams Score Teams Score

500 def .  504 22-8 503 def .  505 50-12 504 def.  502 16-6 Game 1

503 def .  501 26-24 500 def.  502 39-18 500 def.  505 37-21 Game 2

Team #503 7-0

Teams Scores / Time Team #501 5-2

503 def. 504 23-8 Team #500 4-3

501 def. 500 18-11 Team #504 2-5

* - Championship played at Booth Hall Gym 503 def. 501 24-17 Team #502 1-5

Team #505 1-5

5th-Grade Boys' Basketball Schedule
                (Games in this division are played at the Lewiston Club/CCI-Speer Court)

Thursday, January 19 Thursday, January 26 Tuesday, January 31

Team #500 - Palmer (208) 305-7133

(530) 828-2129Team #501 - Clemens

Team #502 - Henson (208) 305-1729

Thursday, February 2

Standings

Club Tournament

Tuesday, February 7 Tuesday, February 14

Saturday, February 25

Thursday, February 9 Thursday, February 16 Thursday, February 23

Club Tournament

http://www.poweroftheclub.org/basketball-league/

